
Hisar - Sultanpur Lodhi Special (UnReserved)/04601XX - Exp - NR 
HSR/Hisar Junction to SQR/Sultanpur Lodhi 

8h 20m - 317 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HSR Hisar Junction 04:15 0 1 0 55 212 NWR
2 SSA Sirsa 05:45 05:55 10m 0 1 82 74 203 NWR
3 KNL Kalanwali 06:22 06:24 2m 0 1 115 60 205 NWR
4 RMN Raman 06:38 06:40 2m 0 1 129 21 210 NWR
5 BTI Bathinda Junction 08:00 08:20 20m 0 1 158 34 207 NR
6 GJUT Gangsar Jaito 09:07 09:09 2m 0 1 184 61 209 NR
7 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 09:25 09:27 2m 0 1 200 59 209 NR
8 FDK Faridkot 09:40 09:42 2m 0 1 213 40 204 NR
9 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 10:30 10:55 25m 1 245 51 199 NR
10 LNK Lohian Khas Junction 12:12 12:15 3m 0 1 311 18 214 NR
11 SQR Sultanpur Lodhi 12:35 0 1 317 - 215 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (23:14)

May 11 2024 (23:14)

1

1


